Our instruments' quality level is the results of the product continuous development. This
can bring about differences between the information written in this manual and the instru-
ment that you have purchased. We cannot entirely exclude errors in the manual, for which
we apologize.
The data, figures and descriptions contained in this manual cannot be legally asserted. We
reserve the right to make changes and corrections without prior notice.
HD2305.0
REV. 1.5

paper.
10.2.2 REDOX ELECTRODES
ORDER CODE MEASURING RANGE
AND USE DIMENSIONS
KP90
±2000mV
0…80°C
5bar
Glass body
Liquid reference KCl 3M
General use
KP91
±1000mV
0…60°C
1bar
Epoxy body – GEL filled
Cable L=1m with BNC
General use
Not  heavy duty
-      - 27
10.2.3 TEMPERATURE PROBES
 Temperature probes Pt100 sensor using SICRAM module
Model Type Application range Accuracy
TP87 Immersion -50°C…+200°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+200°C)
TP472I.0 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP473P.0 Penetration -50°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP474C.0 Contact -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP475A.0 Air -50°C…+250°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+250°C)
TP472I.5 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP472I.10 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
Temperature drift @20°C 0.003%/°C
 Pt100 4 –wire probes and  Pt1000  2-wire probes complete with TP47 module
Model Type Application range Accuracy